
Boys' High School and College, Prayagraj 

TIME TABLE - Classes VI to X, XII 

First Term Examination (2021-22) 

DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS X CLASS XII 

01/07/2021 Thursday 
English 

Language 
English 

Language 
English 

Language 
English Language English Language Physics / Economics 

02/07/2021 Friday 
English 

Literature 
English 

Literature 
English 

Literature 
Hindi Hindi English Paper 1 

03/07/2021 Saturday Hindi Hindi Hindi English Literature English Literature 
Chemistry / 
Commerce 

05/07/2021 Monday Maths Maths Maths Mathematics Mathematics 
Biology / 
Mathematics 

06/07/2021 Tuesday History / Civics History / Civics History / Civics Physics Physics 
Computer Science / 
Hindi 

07/07/2021 Wednesday 
Computer 

Studies 
Computer 

Studies 
Computer 

Studies 
History & Civics History & Civics English Paper II 

08/07/2021 Thursday Biology Biology Biology Chemistry Chemistry 
Legal Studies / 
Physical Education 

09/07/2021 Friday Geography Geography Geography Biology Biology Accounts 

10/07/2021 Saturday Physics Physics Physics Geography Geography - 

12/07/2021 Monday Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry 

Computer 
Applications / 
Commercial 
Applications 

Computer 
Applications / 
Commercial 
Applications 

- 

 


